Friday Running Order
Ring 1 Novice/Open/Excellent/Master FAST (81 dogs)

FAST - Master Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4801 Roscoe Westie

FAST - Master Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
Shetland Sheepdog
FAST - Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8816 Tag

8819 Wynona Basset Hound

FAST - Open Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8401 Luke Basset Hound

FAST - Master Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
Yorkshire Terrier
FAST - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8805 Tango

8803 Nemo Corgi (Pembroke)
FAST - Open Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8603 Muppet Dachshund

8814 Theo Papillon

FAST - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)
Yorkshire Terrier

8601 Trinity
8801 Skylar Papillon

FAST - Master Regular - 12 inches (5 dogs)

12802 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer
12813 Simon Shetland Sheepdog
12815 Shani All American Dog
12818 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog
12821 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer

FAST - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

12603  Skipper
12801 ZenaZ
12804 Jett Racer Papillon

FAST - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12202 Sophie Boston Terrier

FAST - Master Preferred - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16203 Rev Border Collie
16839 Hana Labrador Retriever
16844 Toddy Border Collie
16849 lzzy Labrador Retriever
FAST - Master Regular - 16 inches (9 dogs)
16801 Bling Border Collie
16804 Roxy English Springer

16810 Giorgio
16817 Camille
16822 Harley
16825 Branch
16828 Hanna

Border Collie
Border Collie

16833 Clark Cocker Spaniel
16835 Riley English Springer
FAST - Open Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)
16402 Gremlin Field Spaniel
16405 Craze Border Collie
16814 Stormie Cattle Dog

16815 Liberty

16602 Chloe
16829 Ulysses

Carolina Dog

24807 Hawke Eye

24812 Zeke Standard Poodle
24808 Ginger Briard

FAST - Master Regular - 24C inches (3 dogs)
24814C Misty Border Collie
24815C Flash Border Collie
24817C Rascal Border Collie

FAST - Master Regular - 20 inches (19 dogs)
Bearded Collie

20603 Ash

Shetland Sheepdog
Min Am Shepherd
All American Dog

Shetland Sheepdog
FAST - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

Shetland Sheepdog
FAST - Master Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)
Labrador Retriever

Elli Schaefer

Darlene Schaefer

Geri Wessel

Geri Wessel

Donald Wolff

Deborah Hale

Deneice Van Hook
Jane Snider

Vicki Wolff
Jane Snider

Sue Phillips
Cindy Zangrilli
Valerie Dietz
Theresa Corcoran
Sue Phillips

Sharon Williams
Debi Zavadil
Anita Tipton

Kim Berkley

Kim Berkley
Carolyn Johnson
Anita Tipton
Carolyn Johnson

Michelle Frasca
Joanne Bockhorn
Therese Poirier
Deborah Vassar
Susan Jearls
Karen Winter
Tammy Nichols
Joan Braun
Joanne Bockhorn

Patricia Thayer
Kim Berkley
Susan Istenes
Cindy Zangrilli

Tom Caraker
Angela Evers

Bryan Murphy
Helen Meyer
Bryan Kincaid

Peter Cinotto
Tammy Nichols

Peter Cinotto

Larry Dalan

20610 Matt
20804 Zayne
20807 Java
20808 Buzz
20811 Stein
20812 Emmie
20813 Leo
20815 Bunny
20818 Primo
20821 Egan
20823 Tica
20843 Billy
20846  Skye
20849 Theo
20854 Bing

20856 Tazer
20869 Vader
20870 Cody

FAST - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)

20402 Gracie
20601 Frankie

20605 Tippi
20817  Trubbel
20837 Elcie
20873 Dani

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Vizsla

GSD

Border Collie
English Springer
All American Dog
Bearded Collie
Aussie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

FAST - Open Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20606 Kitrina
20825 Wicked

FAST - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)

20201 Sawyer
20205 Loosey
20401 Abby
20611  Griffin
20847 Easton
20866 Hunter

FAST - Master Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20879 Vega

FAST - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20209 Myles
20614 Timber
20876 Chance

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (150 dogs)
Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (7 dogs)

4801 Roscoe
4802 Dazzle
4805 Twilight

4806 Brio
4807 Topaz
4808 Riley
4809 Reba

Aussie
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Aussie

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
GSD

Westie
Dachshund
Yorkshire Terrier
Papillon
Yorkshire Terrier
Westie
Dachshund

Carolyn Johnson
Kim Berkley
Michelle Frasca
Justin Sims
Denise Shaiper
Cathy Harmon
Diana Rupprecht
Deneice Van Hook
Jennifer McDonald
Ellen Blau

Patricia Schneiderjohn
Lee Entzeroth
Rich Barker

Marcy Jacobs
Larry Dalan
Jessica Buchholz
Karen Winter
Justin Sims

Amy Wintz
Sandra Hawkins
Anita Tipton
Susan Jearls
Vicki Cinotto
Denise Shaiper

Aditya Eachempati
Tina Lass

Mari Jebens
Lori LeBlanc
Kim Berkley
Valerie Hewitt
Mari Jebens
Kim Berkley

Joanne Bockhorn

Michelle Frasca
Kathy Hackmann
Joan Plank

Elli Schaefer
Deneice Van Hook
Vicki Wolff

Kathy Hightshoe
Donald Wolff

Elli Schaefer
Deneice Van Hook

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4601 London

Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (10 dogs)

8801 Skylar
8802 Queeny
8803 Nemo
8805 Tango
8806 Sally

8808 Cheers
8809 Macho
8811 Parker
8812 Sir Newton
8814 Theo

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (8 dogs)
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

8815 Abby
8816 Tag

Yorkshire Terrier

Papillon

Toy Poodle

Corgi (Pembroke)
Yorkshire Terrier
All American Dog
Papillon
Dachshund

Corgi (Pembroke)
Miniature Poodle
Papillon

Karrigan Hart

Jane Snider
Michele Cash
Deborah Hale
Donald Wolff
Valerie Dietz

Jane Snider
Deneice Van Hook
Norma Reis
Melissa Glauber
Jane Snider

Cheryl Braucksick
Darlene Schaefer



8818 Connor English Cocker Sally Norris Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (10 dogs)

8819 Wynona Basset Hound Geri Wessel 24801 Raylene Dobe Vicki Miller

8821 Bella Shetland Sheepdog Lydia Carnes 24802 Electra Border Collie Bill Seely

8822 Adele Corgi (Cardigan) Sue Liles 24803 Autie Vizsla John Rabun

8825 Punkin' Miniature Schnauzer Marianne Kitchell 24805 Rookie Dobe Linda Gasparovic
8827 Marley Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Braucksick 24807 Hawke Eye Labrador Retriever Bryan Murphy
Standard - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs) 24808 Ginger Briard Bryan Kincaid
8601 Trinity Yorkshire Terrier Vicki Wolff 24810 Nitro Belgian Tervuren Stacey Alexander
8602 Kiss Toy Poodle Michele Cash 24812 Zeke Standard Poodle Helen Meyer
8603 Muppet Dachshund Deneice Van Hook 24813 Schatzi GSD Vicki Miller
Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (14 dogs) 24602 Wilson Dalmatian Joanne Bockhorn
12801 ZenaZ Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil Standard - Master Regular - 24C inches (4 dogs)

12802 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips 24814C Misty Border Collie Peter Cinotto
12803 Lacey Shetland Sheepdog Sharon Williams 24815C Flash Border Collie Tammy Nichols
12806 Julie Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier 24816C Wynn Border Collie Cindy Simpson
12808 Moose Border Terrier Elizabeth Kenny 24817C Rascal Border Collie Peter Cinotto
12809 Wyatt PBGV Pamela Hohrein Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (40 dogs)

12811 Tater Tot Parson Russell Jane Moore 20804 Zayne Border Collie Kim Berkley
12813 Simon Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Zangrilli 20805 Ziva Aussie Diane Bettis
12814 Telly English Cocker Michelle Frasca 20807 Java Golden Retriever Michelle Frasca
12815 Shani All American Dog Valerie Dietz 20808 Buzz Border Collie Justin Sims
12816 Tigger All American Dog Wendy Porter 20810  Sculpin Aussie Chris Brewer
12818 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog Theresa Corcoran 20811 Stein Border Collie Denise Shaiper
12820 ziziz Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil 20812 Emmie Aussie Cathy Harmon
12821 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips 20813 Leo Border Collie Diana Rupprecht
Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (4 dogs) 20815 Bunny Golden Retriever Deneice Van Hook
12823 Robbie Beagle Joan Braun 20817  Trubbel Border Collie Susan Jearls
12827 Evan Kooikerhondje Deborah Vassar 20818 Primo Border Collie Jennifer McDonald
12830 Katy Muppet Border Collie Diana Rupprecht 20821 Egan Vizsla Ellen Blau

12831 Louis Shetland Sheepdog Jennifer Sullivan 20823 Tica GSD Patricia Schneiderjohn
Standard - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs) 20825 Wicked Aussie Tina Lass

12601  Jiffy Shetland Sheepdog Sandy Ganz 20826 Bolt Bearded Collie Lori Weinberg
12603  Skipper Shetland Sheepdog Sharon Williams 20827  Abbey Border Collie Charmaine Koenig
Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (21 dogs) 20829 Hannah English Setter Dianne Fields
16802 Randy Beagle Joan Braun 20831  Sharky Border Collie Bill Seely

16803  Emily Shetland Sheepdog Kim Berkley 20833 Gypsee Border Collie Jane Rich

16804 Roxy English Springer Joanne Bockhorn 20834  Aria GSD Mercy Colberg
16809 Reyka Border Collie Jennifer McDonald 20835 True Golden Retriever Kathy Schroeder
16810 Giorgio Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier 20837  Elcie Labrador Retriever Vicki Cinotto
16811 Rex All American Dog Emily Kosztowny 20839  Gil Border Collie Mary Gregerson
16813 Darby Wheaten Janine Mroz 20843 Billy Border Collie Lee Entzeroth
16814  Stormie Cattle Dog Susan Istenes 20846  Skye English Springer Rich Barker
16815 Liberty Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Zangrilli 20847 Easton Aussie Mari Jebens
16817 Camille Min Am Shepherd Deborah Vassar 20849 Theo All American Dog Marcy Jacobs
16819 Henry Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich 20854 Bing Bearded Collie Larry Dalan

16823  Michael Shetland Sheepdog Sandy Ganz 20856  Tazer Aussie Jessica Buchholz
16825 Branch Border Collie Karen Winter 20858 Saban Golden Retriever David Florence
16826 Tootsie Pop Aussie Jane Moore 20859 Boo Border Collie Barbara Gilligan
16829 Ulysses Shetland Sheepdog Angela Evers 20861 River Vizsla Patricia Martin
16831 Jitter Shetland Sheepdog Connie Lomax 20862 Archer All American Dog Jennifer Sullivan
16832  Gigi Shetland Sheepdog John Burgess 20865  Kitt Border Collie Bob Bruce

16833 Clark Cocker Spaniel Joan Braun 20866 Hunter Golden Retriever Kim Berkley
16834 Beckett English Springer Kim Berkley 20867 Lexi Aussie Diane Bettis
16835 Riley English Springer Joanne Bockhorn 20869 Vader Golden Retriever Karen Winter
16838  Shiraz Standard Schnauzer ~ Michelle Frasca 20870 Cody Border Collie Justin Sims
Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (7 dogs) 20872 Porter Aussie Chris Brewer
16839 Hana Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson 20873 Dani Border Collie Denise Shaiper
16840 Beatrice Vizsla Kristi Shaw Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (8 dogs)

16841 Ree Collie Kelly Evers 20874 Bridget Irish Setter Wendy Culbertson
16842 Zayla Belgian Tervuren Barb Willoh 20875 Kaylee Giant Schnauzer Carolyn Johnson
16845 Kruz Border Collie Mary Gregerson 20876 Chance GSD Joan Plank

16847 Effen Border Collie Jennifer McDonald 20877  Rory Golden Retriever Kathy Hackmann
16849 lzzy Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson 20878  Allie Flat-Coat Ann Behrens
Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs) 20879 Vega Golden Retriever Joanne Bockhorn
16602 Chloe Carolina Dog Tom Caraker 20880 Coach Dutch Shepherd Lynn Wesselmann
16604 Chuckles Pumi Kim Berkley 20882 Ava Irish Setter Wendy Culbertson



Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)

Aussie
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Charlotte Mielziner
Larry Dalan

Anita Tipton
Aditya Eachempati
Jennifer McDonald
Carolyn Johnson
Valerie Hewitt

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20602 Maggie
20603 Ash
20605 Tippi
20606 Kitrina
20608 Hpnotiq
20610 Matt
20611  Griffin
20613  Lucky
20614  Timber

All American Dog
Golden Retriever

Ring 1 Open Standard (6 dogs)

Standard - Open Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

8401 Luke
20401 Abby
20402 Gracie
20404  Sky
20204 Quest
20206 Jayla

Basset Hound

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Vizsla

Border Collie

Ring 1 Novice Standard (10 dogs)
Standard - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

English Cocker
Boston Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer

Susan Wright
Kathy Hackmann

Geri Wessel

Kim Berkley

Amy Wintz

Kristen Robertson
Patricia Martin
Charmaine Koenig

Michelle Frasca
Kim Berkley
Marianne Kitchell

Standard - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

English Cocker

Michelle Frasca

Standard - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

English Cocker

Sally Norris

Standard - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

Labrador Retriever

Michelle Frasca

Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

12201 Dickens
12202 Sophie
12203 Ty
12204 Erin
16201 Duncan
16204 Romeo
20202 Libbie
20205 Loosey

Vizsla
Border Collie

John Rabun
Lori LeBlanc

Standard - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20209

Myles

Golden Retriever

Michelle Frasca

Standard - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20004

Decker

Aussie

Ring 2 Time 2 Beat (64 dogs)
Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

Yorkshire Terrier

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

Yorkshire Terrier
Yorkshire Terrier

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

All American Dog

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 12 inches (7 dogs)

Boston Terrier
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Kooikerhondje

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 16 inches (9 dogs)

4601 London
8601 Trinity
8805 Tango
8201 Pogo
12202 Sophie
12801 ZenaZzZ
12802 LulLu
12813 Simon
12815 Shani
12816 Tigger
12818 Rhys
12827 Evan
16602 Chloe
16801 Bling
16804 Roxy
16815 Liberty
16817 Camille
16825 Branch
16828 Hanna

Carolina Dog
Border Collie
English Springer
Shetland Sheepdog
Min Am Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie

Lisa Beal

Karrigan Hart

Vicki Wolff
Donald Wolff

Wendy Porter

Kim Berkley

Debi Zavadil

Sue Phillips
Cindy Zangrilli
Valerie Dietz
Wendy Porter
Theresa Corcoran

Deborah Vassar

Tom Caraker
Michelle Frasca
Joanne Bockhorn
Cindy Zangrilli
Deborah Vassar
Karen Winter
Tammy Nichols

16829 Ulysses

Shetland Sheepdog
English Springer

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16835 Riley
16203 Rev
16204 Romeo
16841 Ree
16842 Zayla

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Collie

Belgian Tervuren

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

24802 Electra
24810 Nitro
24812 Zeke

Border Collie
Belgian Tervuren
Standard Poodle

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 24C inches (2 dogs)

24814C Misty
24817C Rascal

Border Collie
Border Collie

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 20 inches (30 dogs)

20204 Quest
20205 Loosey
20402 Gracie
20602 Maggie

20603 Ash
20605 Tippi
20608 Hpnotiq
20610 Matt
20804 Zayne
20808 Buzz
20812 Emmie

20815 Bunny
20817  Trubbel

20818 Primo
20821 Egan
20823 Tica
20831 Sharky
20834  Aria
20837 Elcie
20839 Gil
20843 Billy
20846  Skye
20849 Theo
20854 Bing
20856 Tazer
20859 Boo
20861 River
20867 Lexi
20870 Cody
20873 Dani

Vizsla

Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Vizsla

GSD

Border Collie
GSD

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
English Springer
All American Dog
Bearded Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Vizsla

Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20209 Myles
20614 Timber
20876 Chance
20882 Ava

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
GSD

Irish Setter

Ring 2 Novice JWW (15 dogs)
JWW - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12201 Dickens

12202  Sophie

English Cocker
Boston Terrier

JWW - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12204 Erin

English Cocker

JWW - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16201 Duncan
16825 Branch

English Cocker
Border Collie

JWW - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16204 Romeo

Labrador Retriever

JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)

20201 Sawyer
20202 Libbie
20204 Quest

Aussie
Vizsla
Vizsla

Angela Evers
Joanne Bockhorn

Kim Berkley
Michelle Frasca
Kelly Evers
Barb Willoh

Bill Seely
Stacey Alexander
Helen Meyer

Peter Cinotto
Peter Cinotto

Patricia Martin

Lori LeBlanc

Amy Wintz
Charlotte Mielziner
Larry Dalan

Anita Tipton
Jennifer McDonald
Carolyn Johnson
Kim Berkley
Justin Sims

Cathy Harmon
Deneice Van Hook
Susan Jearls
Jennifer McDonald
Ellen Blau

Patricia Schneiderjohn
Bill Seely

Mercy Colberg
Vicki Cinotto

Mary Gregerson
Lee Entzeroth
Rich Barker

Marcy Jacobs
Larry Dalan
Jessica Buchholz
Barbara Gilligan
Patricia Martin
Diane Bettis
Justin Sims
Denise Shaiper

Michelle Frasca
Kathy Hackmann
Joan Plank
Wendy Culbertson

Michelle Frasca
Kim Berkley

Michelle Frasca

Sally Norris
Karen Winter

Michelle Frasca
Mari Jebens

John Rabun
Patricia Martin



20205 Loosey
20206 Jayla
20402 Gracie

JWW - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20209 Myles
20211 Rosie

JWW - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20004 Decker

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Irish Setter

Aussie

Ring 2 Open JWW (9 dogs)
JWW - Open Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8601 Trinity
8603 Muppet

Yorkshire Terrier
Dachshund

JWW - Open Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Basset Hound

JWW - Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

Carolina Dog

JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

8401 Luke
12601  Jiffy
16602 Chloe
20401 Abby
20404  Sky
20611  Griffin

Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Aussie

JWW - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20614 Timber

Golden Retriever

Ring 2 Master/Excellent JWW (143 dogs)
JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (7 dogs)

4801 Roscoe
4802 Dazzle
4805 Twilight

4806 Brio
4807 Topaz
4808 Riley
4809 Reba

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4601 London

Westie
Dachshund
Yorkshire Terrier
Papillon
Yorkshire Terrier
Westie
Dachshund

Yorkshire Terrier

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (11 dogs)

8602 Kiss
8801 Skylar
8802 Queeny
8803 Nemo
8805 Tango
8806 Sally

8808 Cheers
8809 Macho
8811 Parker
8812 Sir Newton

Toy Poodle
Papillon

Toy Poodle

Corgi (Pembroke)
Yorkshire Terrier
All American Dog
Papillon
Dachshund

Corgi (Pembroke)
Miniature Poodle
Papillon

JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (8 dogs)

8814 Theo
8815 Abby
8816 Tag

8818 Connor
8819 Wynona

8821 Bella
8822 Adele
8825 Punkin'

8827 Marley

JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (15 dogs)

12801 ZenaZ

12802 LulLu
12803 Lacey
12806 Julie

12808 Moose
12809 Wyatt
12811 Tater Tot
12813 Simon

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker
Basset Hound
Shetland Sheepdog
Corgi (Cardigan)

Miniature Schnauzer

Shetland Sheepdog

Cocker Spaniel

Miniature Schnauzer

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier
PBGV

Parson Russell
Shetland Sheepdog

Lori LeBlanc
Charmaine Koenig
Amy Wintz

Michelle Frasca
Wendy Culbertson

Lisa Beal

Vicki Wolff
Deneice Van Hook

Geri Wessel

Sandy Ganz

Tom Caraker

Kim Berkley
Kristen Robertson
Valerie Hewitt

Kathy Hackmann

Elli Schaefer
Deneice Van Hook
Vicki Wolff

Kathy Hightshoe
Donald Wolff

Elli Schaefer
Deneice Van Hook

Karrigan Hart

Michele Cash
Jane Snider
Michele Cash
Deborah Hale
Donald Wolff
Valerie Dietz
Jane Snider
Deneice Van Hook
Norma Reis
Melissa Glauber
Jane Snider

Cheryl Braucksick
Darlene Schaefer
Sally Norris

Geri Wessel
Lydia Carnes

Sue Liles
Marianne Kitchell
Cheryl Braucksick

Debi Zavadil
Sue Phillips
Sharon Williams
Therese Poirier
Elizabeth Kenny
Pamela Hohrein
Jane Moore
Cindy Zangrilli

English Cocker

All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (4 dogs)

Beagle

Field Spaniel
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
16 inches (21 dogs)
Pumi

Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
English Springer
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Wheaten

Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Min Am Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
English Springer
English Springer
Standard Schnauzer
- 16 inches (7 dogs)
Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

Collie

Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (10 dogs)

12814 Telly
12815 Shani
12816 Tigger
12818 Rhys
12820 ziziz
12821 Rudi
12603  Skipper
12823 Robbie
12824 Gremlin
12830 Katy Muppet
12831 Louis
JWW - Master Regular -
16604 Chuckles
16802 Randy
16803 Emily
16804 Roxy
16809 Reyka
16810 Giorgio
16811 Rex
16813 Darby
16814 Stormie
16815 Liberty
16817 Camille
16819 Henry
16823 Michael
16826 Tootsie Pop
16829 Ulysses
16831  Jitter
16832 Gigi
16833 Clark
16834 Beckett
16835 Riley
16838 Shiraz
JWW - Master Preferred
16839 Hana
16840 Beatrice
16841 Ree
16842 Zayla
16845 Kruz
16847 Effen
16849 lzzy
24602 Wilson
24801 Raylene
24802 Electra
24803 Autie
24805 Rookie
24807 Hawke Eye
24808 Ginger
24810 Nitro
24812 Zeke
24813 Schatzi

Dalmatian

Dobe

Border Collie
Vizsla

Dobe

Labrador Retriever
Briard

Belgian Tervuren
Standard Poodle
GSD

JWW - Master Regular - 24C inches (4 dogs)
24814C Misty
24815C Flash
24816C Wynn
24817C Rascal
JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (40 dogs)

20804
20805
20807
20808
20810
20811
20812

Zayne
Ziva
Java
Buzz
Sculpin
Stein
Emmie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Aussie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Michelle Frasca
Valerie Dietz
Wendy Porter
Theresa Corcoran
Debi Zavadil

Sue Phillips
Sharon Williams

Joan Braun
Patricia Thayer
Diana Rupprecht
Jennifer Sullivan

Kim Berkley
Joan Braun

Kim Berkley
Joanne Bockhorn
Jennifer McDonald
Therese Poirier
Emily Kosztowny
Janine Mroz
Susan Istenes
Cindy Zangrilli
Deborah Vassar
Jane Rich

Sandy Ganz
Jane Moore
Angela Evers
Connie Lomax
John Burgess
Joan Braun

Kim Berkley
Joanne Bockhorn
Michelle Frasca

Carolyn Johnson
Kristi Shaw

Kelly Evers

Barb Willoh

Mary Gregerson
Jennifer McDonald
Carolyn Johnson

Joanne Bockhorn
Vicki Miller

Bill Seely

John Rabun
Linda Gasparovic
Bryan Murphy
Bryan Kincaid
Stacey Alexander
Helen Meyer
Vicki Miller

Peter Cinotto
Tammy Nichols
Cindy Simpson
Peter Cinotto

Kim Berkley
Diane Bettis
Michelle Frasca
Justin Sims
Chris Brewer
Denise Shaiper
Cathy Harmon



20813 Leo Border Collie Diana Rupprecht
20815 Bunny Golden Retriever Deneice Van Hook
20817  Trubbel Border Collie Susan Jearls
20818 Primo Border Collie Jennifer McDonald
20821 Egan Vizsla Ellen Blau

20823 Tica GSD Patricia Schneiderjohn
20825 Wicked Aussie Tina Lass

20826 Bolt Bearded Collie Lori Weinberg
20827 Abbey Border Collie Charmaine Koenig
20829 Hannah English Setter Dianne Fields
20831 Sharky Border Collie Bill Seely

20833 Gypsee Border Collie Jane Rich

20834 Aria GSD Mercy Colberg
20835 True Golden Retriever Kathy Schroeder
20837 Elcie Labrador Retriever Vicki Cinotto
20839 Gil Border Collie Mary Gregerson
20843 Billy Border Collie Lee Entzeroth
20846 Skye English Springer Rich Barker
20847 Easton Aussie Mari Jebens
20849 Theo All American Dog Marcy Jacobs
20854 Bing Bearded Collie Larry Dalan

20858 Saban Golden Retriever David Florence
20859 Boo Border Collie Barbara Gilligan
20861 River Vizsla Patricia Martin
20862 Archer All American Dog Jennifer Sullivan
20865  Kitt Border Collie Bob Bruce

20866 Hunter Golden Retriever Kim Berkley
20867 Lexi Aussie Diane Bettis
20869 Vader Golden Retriever Karen Winter
20870 Cody Border Collie Justin Sims

20872  Porter Aussie Chris Brewer
20873 Dani Border Collie Denise Shaiper
20603 Ash Bearded Collie Larry Dalan

JWW - Master Preferred

- 20 inches (9 dogs)

20613  Lucky All American Dog Susan Wright
20874  Bridget Irish Setter Wendy Culbertson
20875 Kaylee Giant Schnauzer Carolyn Johnson
20876 Chance GSD Joan Plank

20877 Rory Golden Retriever Kathy Hackmann
20878 Allie Flat-Coat Ann Behrens
20879 Vega Golden Retriever Joanne Bockhorn
20880 Coach Dutch Shepherd Lynn Wesselmann
20882 Ava Irish Setter Wendy Culbertson

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)

20602 Maggie Aussie Charlotte Mielziner
20605 Tippi Border Collie Anita Tipton

20608 Hpnotiq Border Collie Jennifer McDonald
20610 Matt Border Collie Carolyn Johnson
20856 Tazer Aussie Jessica Buchholz
20606 Kitrina Aussie Aditya Eachempaiti

Ring 1 Premier Standard (77 dogs)

Standard - Premier Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

Saturday Running Order

8801 Skylar Papillon Jane Snider
8813 Ramus Yorkshire Terrier Kristi Fernando
8814 Theo Papillon Jane Snider

Standard - Premier Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)

12809 Wyatt PBGV Pamela Hohrein
12815 Shani All American Dog Valerie Dietz

12817 Fletcher Cocker Spaniel Becky Wertenberger
12818 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog Theresa Corcoran
12819 Jaeger Miniature Schnauzer John Rowe

12821 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips

Standard - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (4 dogs)

12826 Roxy English Springer Joanne Bockhorn
12828 Gilly All American Dog Marcy Jacobs

12830 Katy Muppet Border Collie Diana Rupprecht
12832 Riley English Springer Joanne Bockhorn

Standard - Premier Regular - 16 inches (15 dogs)
16403 Phoenix Mudi Elizabeth Racz-Burton
16603 Duke Shetland Sheepdog Kate Spasser

16801 Bling Border Collie David Frasca
16802 Randy Beagle Joan Braun

16806 Penny Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Owen
16807 C.C. Shetland Sheepdog Kathy Neighbor
16809 Reyka Border Collie Jennifer McDonald
16819 Henry Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich

16820  Flurry Border Collie David Frasca
16821 Firefly Aussie Neil Bosecker
16825 Branch Border Collie Karen Winter
16828 Hanna Border Collie Tammy Nichols

16831 Jitter Shetland Sheepdog Connie Lomax
16837 Josie Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Owen
16838 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer David Frasca
Standard - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16846 PInk Border Collie Pamela Piazza
16849 lzzy Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson

Standard - Premier Regular - 20 inches (29 dogs)

8816 Tag Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Schaefer
8824 Izzy Miniature Schnauzer Cynthia Worley
Standard - Premier Regular - 12 inches (10 dogs)

12801 ZenaZ Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil
12802 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
12804 Jett Racer Papillon Anita Tipton

12805 Elsie Miniature Poodle Valera Russell

20205 Loosey Border Collie Lori LeBlanc
20603 Ash Bearded Collie Larry Dalan
20604 Dekes Aussie Sarah Patsaros
20608 Hpnotiq Border Collie Jennifer McDonald
20807 Java Golden Retriever Michelle Frasca
20812 Emmie Aussie Cathy Harmon
20813 Leo Border Collie Diana Rupprecht
20814 Molly All American Dog Steve Brands
20816 Aurora Aussie Kimberly Fisher
20817  Trubbel Border Collie Susan Jearls
20818 Primo Border Collie Jennifer McDonald
20819 Yoda All American Dog Kimberly Shinn
20821 Egan Vizsla Ellen Blau

20830 Cassidy Border Collie Ella Palutis
20831 Sharky Border Collie Bill Seely

20833 Gypsee Border Collie Jane Rich

20834 Aria GSD Mercy Colberg
20837 Elcie Labrador Retriever Vicki Cinotto
20840 Hawkeye Labrador Retriever Mary Beth Sanchez
20843 Billy Border Collie Lee Entzeroth
20846  Skye English Springer Rich Barker
20848 Ava All American Dog Brooke Santana
20849 Theo All American Dog Marcy Jacobs
20854 Bing Bearded Collie Larry Dalan
20856 Tazer Aussie Jessica Buchholz
20859 Boo Border Collie Barbara Gilligan
20864 Levi Border Collie Mary Greenwell
20869 Vader Golden Retriever Karen Winter
20870 Cody Border Collie Justin Sims
Standard - Premier Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20876 Chance GSD Joan Plank
20879 Vega Golden Retriever Joanne Bockhorn
Standard - Premier Regular - 24 inches (6 dogs)

24801 Raylene Dobe Vicki Miller
24802 Electra Border Collie Bill Seely



24804 BA GSD John Hoffmann
24806 Hallie Weimaraner Carol Easterley
24811 Jazz Dobe Jackie Moss
24813 Schatzi GSD Vicki Miller

Standard - Premier Regular - 24C inches (4 dogs)

24814C Misty Border Collie Peter Cinotto
24815C Flash Border Collie Tammy Nichols
24816C Wynn Border Collie Cindy Simpson
24817C Rascal Border Collie Peter Cinotto

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (201 dogs)
Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (6 dogs)

12825 Morti Min Am Shepherd
12828 Gilly All American Dog
12829 Fisher All American Dog
12830 Katy Muppet Border Collie
12831 Louis Shetland Sheepdog
12836 Lucy Cattle Dog

Monica LaFaver
Marcy Jacobs
Julie Free

Diana Rupprecht
Jennifer Sullivan
Julie Carlson

Standard - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12601  Jiffy Shetland Sheepdog
12603  Skipper Shetland Sheepdog
12604 Sheldon Havanese

Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (33 dogs)

4801 Roscoe Westie Elli Schaefer

4802 Dazzle Dachshund Deneice Van Hook
4803 Cici Corgi (Pembroke) Rose Cope

4806 Brio Papillon Kathy Hightshoe
4808 Riley Westie Elli Schaefer

4809 Reba Dachshund Deneice Van Hook

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4601 London Yorkshire Terrier Karrigan Hart
Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (10 dogs)

8801 Skylar Papillon Jane Snider
8804 Pink Papillon John Gooldy
8806 Sally All American Dog Valerie Dietz
8807 Jazzy Pomeranian Frank Orris
8808 Cheers Papillon Jane Snider
8809 Macho Dachshund Deneice Van Hook
8810 Whisky Corgi (Pembroke) Rose Cope
8811 Parker Corgi (Pembroke) Norma Reis
8813 Ramus Yorkshire Terrier Kristi Fernando
8814 Theo Papillon Jane Snider

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (12 dogs)

Sandy Ganz
Sharon Williams
Joan Braun

8815 Abby Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Braucksick
8816 Tag Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Schaefer
8817 Fancy Cocker Spaniel Jeanette Monroe
8818 Connor English Cocker Sally Norris

8819 Wynona Basset Hound Geri Wessel

8820 Max Parson Russell Virginia Weber
8821 Bella Shetland Sheepdog Lydia Carnes
8822 Adele Corgi (Cardigan) Sue Liles

8823 Sofie All American Dog Zac Kosztowny
8824 lzzy Miniature Schnauzer Cynthia Worley

Marianne Kitchell
Cheryl Braucksick

8825 Punkin' Miniature Schnauzer
8827 Marley Shetland Sheepdog
Standard - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8603 Muppet Dachshund

Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (18 dogs)

Deneice Van Hook

12801 ZenaZzZ Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil
12802 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
12803 Lacey Shetland Sheepdog Sharon Williams
12805 Elsie Miniature Poodle Valera Russell
12806 Julie Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier
12807 RockyRaccoon All American Dog Erin Day

12808 Moose Border Terrier Elizabeth Kenny
12809 Whyatt PBGV Pamela Hohrein
12810 Daisy Mae Shetland Sheepdog Sharon Gage
12811 Tater Tot Parson Russell Jane Moore
12813 Simon Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Zangrilli
12814 Telly English Cocker Michelle Frasca
12815 Shani All American Dog Valerie Dietz
12817 Fletcher Cocker Spaniel Becky Wertenberger
12818 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog Theresa Corcoran
12819 Jaeger Miniature Schnauzer John Rowe

12820 ziziz Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil
12821 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips

Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (7 dogs)

12822

Stella

Bull Terrier

Julie Carlson

16802 Randy Beagle Joan Braun
16803 Emily Shetland Sheepdog Kim Berkley
16804 Roxy English Springer Joanne Bockhorn
16805 Ty American Eskimo Dog  Melissa Potts
16806 Penny Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Owen
16807 C.C. Shetland Sheepdog Kathy Neighbor
16809 Reyka Border Collie Jennifer McDonald
16810 Giorgio Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier
16811 Rex All American Dog Emily Kosztowny
16812 Kindle Border Collie Nancy Ripperger
16813 Darby Wheaten Janine Mroz
16814 Stormie Cattle Dog Susan Istenes
16815 Liberty Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Zangrilli
16816 Bonnie Aussie Mary Beth Hugo
16817 Camille Min Am Shepherd Deborah Vassar
16818 Reason Min Am Shepherd Jeri Frye

16819 Henry Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich

16820  Flurry Border Collie David Frasca
16821 Firefly Aussie Neil Bosecker
16823 Michael Shetland Sheepdog Sandy Ganz
16824  Spruce Toller Sandra Turner
16825 Branch Border Collie Karen Winter
16826 Tootsie Pop Aussie Jane Moore
16827  Oliver All American Dog Mary Hruz

16829 Ulysses Shetland Sheepdog Angela Evers
16830 River Min Am Shepherd Teresa Hunt
16831 Jitter Shetland Sheepdog Connie Lomax
16832 Gigi Shetland Sheepdog John Burgess
16833 Clark Cocker Spaniel Joan Braun
16835 Riley English Springer Joanne Bockhorn
16836 Nala American Eskimo Dog Melissa Potts
16837 Josie Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Owen
16838  Shiraz Standard Schnauzer David Frasca
Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (10 dogs)

16839 Hana Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson
16840 Beatrice Vizsla Kristi Shaw
16841 Ree Collie Kelly Evers
16843 Ginger Vizsla Anne Albin
16844 Toddy Border Collie Anita Tipton
16845 Kruz Border Collie Mary Gregerson
16846 Plnk Border Collie Pamela Piazza
16847 Effen Border Collie Jennifer McDonald
16848 Clyde Aussie Mary Beth Hugo
16849 lzzy Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson
Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16602 Chloe Carolina Dog Tom Caraker
16603 Duke Shetland Sheepdog Kate Spasser
16403  Phoenix Mudi Elizabeth Racz-Burton
Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (14 dogs)

24801 Raylene Dobe Vicki Miller
24802 Electra Border Collie Bill Seely

24803 Autie Vizsla John Rabun
24804 BA GSD John Hoffmann
24805 Rookie Dobe Linda Gasparovic
24806 Hallie Weimaraner Carol Easterley



Bryan Murphy
Bryan Kincaid
Judith Cunningham
Stacey Alexander
Jackie Moss

Helen Meyer

Vicki Miller

Joanne Bockhorn

Theresa Welker
Debbie Baker

Peter Cinotto
Tammy Nichols
Cindy Simpson
Peter Cinotto

Debi Cocciola-Wofford

Mary Greenwell
Kelsey Tipton
Michelle Frasca
JoAnn Patterson
Chris Brewer
Denise Shaiper
Cathy Harmon
Diana Rupprecht
Steve Brands
Deneice Van Hook
Kimberly Fisher
Susan Jearls
Jennifer McDonald
Kimberly Shinn
Geoffrey Nieder
Ellen Blau

Elaine Lindhorst
John Rowe

Lori Weinberg
Valerie Hewitt
Dianne Fields
Ella Palutis

Bill Seely
Carmalene Colberg
Jane Rich

Mercy Colberg
Kathy Schroeder
Steve Tochtrop
Vicki Cinotto

Ella Palutis

Mary Gregerson
Mary Beth Sanchez
Cheri Omnus
Gerri Hill

Lee Entzeroth
Erin Day

Martha Blank
Rich Barker
Brooke Santana
Marcy Jacobs
Kim Semanisin
Mary Grooms
Donna Kimler
Cindy Brinson
Larry Dalan

Jeri Frye

Jessica Buchholz
David Florence

24807 Hawke Eye Labrador Retriever
24808 Ginger Briard

24809 Bert Old English Sheepdog
24810 Nitro Belgian Tervuren
24811 Jazz Dobe

24812 Zeke Standard Poodle
24813 Schatzi GSD

24602 Wilson Dalmatian
Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24601 Sergio Dobe

24401 Gibson Vizsla

Standard - Master Regular - 24C inches (4 dogs)
24814C Misty Border Collie
24815C Flash Border Collie
24816C Wynn Border Collie
24817C Rascal Border Collie
Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (61 dogs)
20801 Dune Aussie

20802  Trip Border Collie
20806  Kiwi Kelpie

20807 Java Golden Retriever
20809 Love Aussie

20810 Sculpin Aussie

20811 Stein Border Collie
20812 Emmie Aussie

20813 Leo Border Collie
20814 Molly All American Dog
20815 Bunny Golden Retriever
20816 Aurora Aussie

20817  Trubbel Border Collie
20818 Primo Border Collie
20819 Yoda All American Dog
20820 Nitro Border Collie
20821 Egan Vizsla

20822  Abby Dalmatian

20824  Yadi Collie

20826 Bolt Bearded Collie
20828 Kelso Aussie

20829 Hannah English Setter
20830 Cassidy Border Collie
20831 Sharky Border Collie
20832  Tuff Aussie

20833 Gypsee Border Collie
20834 Aria GSD

20835 True Golden Retriever
20836 Boogie All American Dog
20837 Elcie Labrador Retriever
20838 Quinn Aussie

20839 Gil Border Collie
20840 Hawkeye Labrador Retriever
20841 Marlin Bearded Collie
20842 Cassi Aussie

20843 Billy Border Collie
20844 Rigby Aussie

20845 Hope Labrador Retriever
20846  Skye English Springer
20848 Ava All American Dog
20849 Theo All American Dog
20850 Chase Aussie

20851 Fiona Aussie

20852 Boomer All American Dog
20853 Ryker Aussie

20854 Bing Bearded Collie
20855 Ranger Aussie

20856 Tazer Aussie

20858 Saban Golden Retriever
20859 Boo Border Collie

Barbara Gilligan

Ellen Goodgold
Patricia Martin
Jennifer Sullivan

Debi Cocciola-Wofford

Mary Greenwell
Kelsey Tipton
Karen Winter
Justin Sims
JoAnn Patterson
Chris Brewer
Denise Shaiper

Joan Plank
Kathy Hackmann
Ann Behrens
Joanne Bockhorn

Charlotte Mielziner
Larry Dalan

Sarah Patsaros
Anita Tipton
Gregory Taylor
Jennifer McDonald
Kimberly Fisher
Carolyn Johnson
Valerie Hewitt

Jim Curry
Susan Wright

20860 Journey Golden Retriever

20861 River Vizsla

20862  Archer All American Dog

20863 Delta Aussie

20864 Levi Border Collie

20868  Fiver Kelpie

20869 Vader Golden Retriever

20870 Cody Border Collie

20871 Beatle Aussie

20872  Porter Aussie

20873 Dani Border Collie

Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)
20876 Chance GSD

20877 Rory Golden Retriever

20878  Allie Flat-Coat

20879 Vega Golden Retriever
Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (9 dogs)
20602 Maggie Aussie

20603 Ash Bearded Collie

20604 Dekes Aussie

20605 Tippi Border Collie

20607 Pearl Labrador Retriever
20608 Hpnotiq Border Collie

20609 Chance Aussie

20610 Matt Border Collie

20611  Griffin Aussie

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20612 Banzai Angus Standard Poodle

20613  Lucky All American Dog

20614 Timber Golden Retriever

Ring 1 Open Standard (6 dogs)

Standard - Open Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

8401 Luke
16401 Puck
16404 Splash

Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20402

20403 Chelsea

20204

Gracie

Quest

Basset Hound

English Cocker
Min Am Shepherd

Border Collie
Aussie
Vizsla

Ring 1 Novice Standard (19 dogs)
Standard - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

Kathy Hackmann

Geri Wessel

Kathy Yardley
Teresa Hunt

Amy Wintz

Chuck Nord
Patricia Martin

Michelle Frasca
Marianne Kitchell

Michelle Frasca

Sally Norris
Teresa Hunt

Michelle Frasca
Kaitlyn Kratzer
John Rabun
Dynah Woodman
Lori LeBlanc
Christopher Plank
Michelle Frasca

Cheryl Bosecker

Laura Filla
Maddie Bailey

12201 Dickens English Cocker

12203 Ty Miniature Schnauzer
Standard - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12204 Erin English Cocker

Standard - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16201 Duncan English Cocker

16202 Shine Min Am Shepherd
Standard - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16204 Romeo Labrador Retriever
Standard - Novice A Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16001 Finn Shetland Sheepdog
Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20202 Libbie Vizsla

20203 Rogue Border Collie

20205 Loosey Border Collie

Standard - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20208 Lightning GSD

20209 Myles Golden Retriever

20210 Rumble Rottweiler

Standard - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20001 Oreo All American Dog

20002 Volt Border Collie

20003 Stardust Border Collie

Bella Rowe



Standard - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24201 Victor

Dobe

Theresa Welker

Standard - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24001 Nikita
24002 Mario

Dutch Shepherd
All American Dog

Ring 2 Novice JWW (22 dogs)
JWW - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12201 Dickens

English Cocker

JWW - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12204  Erin

English Cocker

JWW - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16201 Duncan

16202 Shine
16825 Branch

English Cocker
Min Am Shepherd
Border Collie

JWW - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16204 Romeo

Labrador Retriever

JWW - Novice A Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16001 Finn

Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)

20202 Libbie
20203 Rogue
20204 Quest
20205 Loosey
20207 Kyber
20402 Gracie

Vizsla
Border Collie
Vizsla
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

JWW - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20208 Lightning

GSD
Golden Retriever

JWW - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20209 Myles
20001 Oreo
20002 Volt

20003 Stardust

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie

JWW - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24201 Victor

24202 Rumble

Dobe
Rottweiler

JWW - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24001 Nikita
24002 Mario

Dutch Shepherd
All American Dog

Ring 2 Open JWW (12 dogs)
JWW - Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8603 Muppet

Dachshund

JWW - Open Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Basset Hound

JWW - Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

8401 Luke
12601  Jiffy
16401 Puck
16403 Phoenix
16602 Chloe
16603 Duke

English Cocker
Mudi

Carolina Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20604 Dekes
20607 Pearl
20611  Griffin

Aussie
Labrador Retriever
Aussie

JWW - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20614 Timber

Golden Retriever

JWW - Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24401 Gibson

Vizsla

Ring 2 Master/Excellent JWW (193 dogs)
JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (60 dogs)

20801 Dune
20802 Trip
20806  Kiwi
20807 Java

Aussie

Border Collie
Kelpie

Golden Retriever

Julie Street
Richard Knickmeyer

Michelle Frasca

Michelle Frasca

Sally Norris
Teresa Hunt
Karen Winter

Michelle Frasca

Kaitlyn Kratzer

John Rabun
Dynah Woodman
Patricia Martin
Lori LeBlanc
Geoffrey Nieder
Amy Wintz

Christopher Plank
Michelle Frasca

Laura Filla
Maddie Bailey
Bella Rowe

Theresa Welker
Cheryl Bosecker

Julie Street
Richard Knickmeyer

Deneice Van Hook

Geri Wessel

Sandy Ganz

Kathy Yardley
Elizabeth Racz-Burton
Tom Caraker
Kate Spasser

Sarah Patsaros
Gregory Taylor
Valerie Hewitt

Kathy Hackmann

Debbie Baker

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Mary Greenwell
Kelsey Tipton

Michelle Frasca

Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Vizsla

Collie

Bearded Collie
Aussie

English Setter
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
GSD

Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Bearded Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Labrador Retriever
English Springer
All American Dog
All American Dog
Aussie

All American Dog
Bearded Collie
Aussie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

All American Dog
Aussie

Border Collie
Kelpie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

- 20 inches (5 dogs)
All American Dog
GSD

Golden Retriever
Flat-Coat

Golden Retriever

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (8 dogs)

20809 Love
20810 Sculpin
20811 Stein
20812 Emmie
20813 Leo
20814 Molly
20815 Bunny
20816 Aurora
20817  Trubbel
20818 Primo
20819 Yoda
20820 Nitro
20821 Egan
20824  Yadi
20826 Bolt
20828 Kelso
20829 Hannah
20830 Cassidy
20831  Sharky
20832  Tuff
20833 Gypsee
20834 Aria
20835 True
20836 Boogie
20837 Elcie
20839 Gil
20840 Hawkeye
20841 Marlin
20842 Cassi
20843 Billy
20844 Rigby
20845 Hope
20846  Skye
20848 Ava
20849 Theo
20850 Chase
20852 Boomer
20854 Bing
20855 Ranger
20858 Saban
20859 Boo
20860 Journey
20861 River
20862  Archer
20863 Delta
20864 Levi
20868 Fiver
20869 Vader
20870 Cody
20871 Beatle
20872 Porter
20873 Dani
20603 Ash
20838 Quinn
20851 Fiona
20853 Ryker
JWW - Master Preferred
20613  Lucky
20876 Chance
20877 Rory
20878 Allie
20879 Vega
20403 Chelsea
20602 Maggie
20605 Tippi
20608 Hpnotiq

Aussie
Aussie
Border Collie
Border Collie

JoAnn Patterson
Chris Brewer
Denise Shaiper
Cathy Harmon
Diana Rupprecht
Steve Brands
Deneice Van Hook
Kimberly Fisher
Susan Jearls
Jennifer McDonald
Kimberly Shinn
Geoffrey Nieder
Ellen Blau

John Rowe

Lori Weinberg
Valerie Hewitt
Dianne Fields
Ella Palutis

Bill Seely
Carmalene Colberg
Jane Rich

Mercy Colberg
Kathy Schroeder
Steve Tochtrop
Vicki Cinotto
Mary Gregerson
Mary Beth Sanchez
Cheri Omnus
Gerri Hill

Lee Entzeroth
Erin Day

Martha Blank
Rich Barker
Brooke Santana
Marcy Jacobs
Kim Semanisin
Donna Kimler
Larry Dalan

Jeri Frye

David Florence
Barbara Gilligan
Ellen Goodgold
Patricia Martin
Jennifer Sullivan
Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Mary Greenwell
Kelsey Tipton
Karen Winter
Justin Sims
JoAnn Patterson
Chris Brewer
Denise Shaiper
Larry Dalan

Ella Palutis

Mary Grooms
Cindy Brinson

Susan Wright
Joan Plank
Kathy Hackmann
Ann Behrens
Joanne Bockhorn

Chuck Nord
Charlotte Mielziner
Anita Tipton
Jennifer McDonald



JWW - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

Aussie
Border Collie
Dalmatian
Aussie

Standard Poodle

JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (6 dogs)

Westie
Dachshund

Corgi (Pembroke)
Papillon

Westie
Dachshund

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

Yorkshire Terrier

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (10 dogs)

20609 Chance
20610 Matt
20822  Abby
20856 Tazer
20612 Banzai Angus
4801 Roscoe
4802 Dazzle
4803 Cici

4806 Brio

4808 Riley
4809 Reba
4601 London
8801 Skylar
8804 Pink

8806 Sally
8807 Jazzy
8808 Cheers
8809 Macho
8810 Whisky
8811 Parker
8813 Ramus
8814 Theo
JWW - Master Preferred
8815 Abby
8816 Tag

8817 Fancy
8818 Connor
8819 Wynona
8820 Max

8821 Bella
8822 Adele
8823 Sofie
8824 lzzy

8825 Punkin'
8827 Marley
JWW - Master Regular -
12801 ZenaZzZ
12802 LulLu
12803 Lacey
12805 Elsie
12806 Julie
12807 RockyRaccoon
12808 Moose
12809 Whyaltt
12810 Daisy Mae
12811 Tater Tot
12813 Simon
12814 Telly
12815 Shani
12817 Fletcher
12818 Rhys
12819 Jaeger
12820 ziziz
12821 Rudi
12603  Skipper
JWW - Master Preferred
12822 Stella
12825 Morti
12828 Gilly
12829 Fisher
12830 Katy Muppet
12831 Louis

Papillon

Papillon

All American Dog
Pomeranian
Papillon

Dachshund

Corgi (Pembroke)
Corgi (Pembroke)
Yorkshire Terrier
Papillon

-8inches (12 dogs)
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
English Cocker
Basset Hound
Parson Russell
Shetland Sheepdog
Corgi (Cardigan)

All American Dog
Miniature Schnauzer
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
12 inches (19 dogs)
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Poodle
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Border Terrier
PBGV

Shetland Sheepdog
Parson Russell
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker

All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
- 12 inches (7 dogs)
Bull Terrier

Min Am Shepherd
All American Dog

All American Dog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog

Kimberly Fisher
Carolyn Johnson
Elaine Lindhorst
Jessica Buchholz

Jim Curry

Elli Schaefer
Deneice Van Hook
Rose Cope

Kathy Hightshoe
Elli Schaefer
Deneice Van Hook

Karrigan Hart

Jane Snider

John Gooldy
Valerie Dietz
Frank Orris

Jane Snider
Deneice Van Hook
Rose Cope

Norma Reis

Kristi Fernando
Jane Snider

Cheryl Braucksick
Darlene Schaefer
Jeanette Monroe
Sally Norris

Geri Wessel
Virginia Weber
Lydia Carnes

Sue Liles

Zac Kosztowny
Cynthia Worley
Marianne Kitchell
Cheryl Braucksick

Debi Zavadil

Sue Phillips
Sharon Williams
Valera Russell
Therese Poirier
Erin Day
Elizabeth Kenny
Pamela Hohrein
Sharon Gage
Jane Moore
Cindy Zangrilli
Michelle Frasca
Valerie Dietz
Becky Wertenberger
Theresa Corcoran
John Rowe

Debi Zzavadil

Sue Phillips
Sharon Williams

Julie Carlson
Monica LaFaver
Marcy Jacobs
Julie Free

Diana Rupprecht
Jennifer Sullivan

Cattle Dog

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Havanese

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (33 dogs)

Min Am Shepherd
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
English Springer
American Eskimo Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Border Collie
Wheaten

Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

Min Am Shepherd
Min Am Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Aussie

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Toller

Aussie

Shetland Sheepdog
Min Am Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
English Springer
American Eskimo Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Standard Schnauzer
- 16 inches (10 dogs)
Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

Collie

Vizsla

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Labrador Retriever

JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

All American Dog

JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (14 dogs)

12836 Lucy
12604 Sheldon
16404 Splash
16802 Randy
16803 Emily
16804 Roxy
16805 Ty
16806 Penny
16807 C.C.
16809 Reyka
16810 Giorgio
16811 Rex
16812 Kindle
16813 Darby
16814 Stormie
16815 Liberty
16816 Bonnie
16817 Camille
16818 Reason
16819 Henry
16820  Flurry
16821 Firefly
16822 Harley
16823 Michael
16824 Spruce
16826 Tootsie Pop
16829 Ulysses
16830 River
16831 Jitter
16832 Gigi
16833 Clark
16835 Riley
16836 Nala
16837 Josie
16838 Shiraz
JWW - Master Preferred
16839 Hana
16840 Beatrice
16841 Ree
16843 Ginger
16844 Toddy
16845 Kruz
16846 P!nk
16847 Effen
16848 Clyde
16849 lzzy
16827 Oliver
24602 Wilson
24801 Raylene
24802 Electra
24803 Autie
24804 BA
24805 Rookie
24806 Hallie
24807 Hawke Eye
24808 Ginger
24809 Bert
24810 Nitro
24811 Jazz
24812 Zeke
24813 Schatzi

Dalmatian

Dobe

Border Collie
Vizsla

GSD

Dobe

Weimaraner
Labrador Retriever
Briard

Old English Sheepdog
Belgian Tervuren
Dobe

Standard Poodle
GSD

Julie Carlson

Joan Braun

Teresa Hunt
Joan Braun

Kim Berkley
Joanne Bockhorn
Melissa Potts
Cheryl Owen
Kathy Neighbor
Jennifer McDonald
Therese Poirier
Emily Kosztowny
Nancy Ripperger
Janine Mroz
Susan Istenes
Cindy Zangrilli
Mary Beth Hugo
Deborah Vassar
Jeri Frye

Jane Rich

David Frasca
Neil Bosecker
Susan Jearls
Sandy Ganz
Sandra Turner
Jane Moore
Angela Evers
Teresa Hunt
Connie Lomax
John Burgess
Joan Braun
Joanne Bockhorn
Melissa Potts
Cheryl Owen
David Frasca

Carolyn Johnson
Kristi Shaw

Kelly Evers

Anne Albin

Anita Tipton

Mary Gregerson
Pamela Piazza
Jennifer McDonald
Mary Beth Hugo
Carolyn Johnson

Mary Hruz

Joanne Bockhorn
Vicki Miller

Bill Seely

John Rabun
John Hoffmann
Linda Gasparovic
Carol Easterley
Bryan Murphy
Bryan Kincaid
Judith Cunningham
Stacey Alexander
Jackie Moss
Helen Meyer
Vicki Miller



JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs) 20846  Skye English Springer Rich Barker

24601 Sergio Dobe Theresa Welker 20848 Ava All American Dog Brooke Santana
JWW - Master Regular - 24C inches (4 dogs) 20849 Theo All American Dog Marcy Jacobs
24814C Misty Border Collie Peter Cinotto 20854  Bing Bearded Collie Larry Dalan
24815C Flash Border Collie Tammy Nichols 20856 Tazer Aussie Jessica Buchholz
24816C Wynn Border Collie Cindy Simpson 20859 Boo Border Collie Barbara Gilligan
24817C Rascal Border Collie Peter Cinotto 20868  Fiver Kelpie Kelsey Tipton
20869 Vader Golden Retriever Karen Winter
Ring 2 Premier JWW (67 dogs) 20870 Cody Border Collie Justin Sims
JWW - Premier Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs) 20873 Dani Border Collie Denise Shaiper

4601 London Yorkshire Terrier
JWW - Premier Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Karrigan Hart JWW - Premier Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20879 Vega Golden Retriever Joanne Bockhorn
8814  Theo Papillon Jane Snider JWW - Premier Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
JWW - Premier Preferred - 8 inches (3 dogs) 24802 Electra Border Collie Bill Seely
8816 Tag Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Schaefer JWW - Premier Regular - 24C inches (4 dogs)
8817  Fancy Cocker Spaniel Jeanette Monroe 24814C Misty Border Collie Peter Cinotto
8824 lzzy Miniature Schnauzer Cynthia Worley 24815C Flash Border Collie Tammy Nichols
JWW - Premier Regular - 12 inches (9 dogs) 24816C Wynn Border Collie Cindy Simpson
12801 ZenaZz Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil 24817C Rascal Border Collie Peter Cinotto
12802 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
12804  Jett Racer Papillon Anita Tipton
12805 Elsie Miniature Poodle Valera Russell .
12815 Shani All American Dog Valerie Dietz Sunday Running Order
12817 Fletcher Cocker Spaniel Becky Wertenberger Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (191 dogs)
12818 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog Theresa Corcoran Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (55 dogs)
12819 Jaeger Miniature Schnauzer John Rowe 20801 Dune Aussie Debi Cocciola-Wofford
12821 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips 20803 Lacy Border Collie Bob Bruce
JWW - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (4 dogs) 20805 Ziva Aussie Diane Bettis
12825 Morti Min Am Shepherd Monica LaFaver 20807 Java Golden Retriever Michelle Frasca
12826 Roxy English Springer Joanne Bockhorn 20808 Buzz Border Collie Justin Sims
12830 Katy Muppet Border Collie Diana Rupprecht 20809 Love Aussie JoAnn Patterson
12832 Riley English Springer Joanne Bockhorn 20810 Sculpin Aussie Chris Brewer
JWW - Premier Regular - 16 inches (15 dogs) 20813 Leo Border Collie Diana Rupprecht
16403 Phoenix Mudi Elizabeth Racz-Burton 20814 Molly All American Dog Steve Brands
16603 Duke Shetland Sheepdog Kate Spasser 20815 Bunny Golden Retriever Deneice Van Hook
16801 Bling Border Collie David Frasca 20816 Aurora Aussie Kimberly Fisher
16806 Penny Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Owen 20818 Primo Border Collie Jennifer McDonald
16807 C.C. Shetland Sheepdog Kathy Neighbor 20820 Nitro Border Collie Geoffrey Nieder
16809 Reyka Border Collie Jennifer McDonald 20821 Egan Vizsla Ellen Blau
16811 Rex All American Dog Emily Kosztowny 20822  Abby Dalmatian Elaine Lindhorst
16812 Kindle Border Collie Nancy Ripperger 20823 Tica GSD Patricia Schneiderjohn
16819 Henry Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich 20824 Yadi Collie John Rowe
16820  Flurry Border Collie David Frasca 20826 Bolt Bearded Collie Lori Weinberg
16821 Firefly Aussie Neil Bosecker 20827 Abbey Border Collie Charmaine Koenig
16825 Branch Border Collie Karen Winter 20828 Kelso Aussie Valerie Hewitt
16828 Hanna Border Collie Tammy Nichols 20830 Cassidy Border Collie Ella Palutis
16831 Jitter Shetland Sheepdog Connie Lomax 20831  Sharky Border Collie Bill Seely
16838 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer David Frasca 20832  Tuff Aussie Carmalene Colberg
JWW - Premier Regular - 20 inches (28 dogs) 20833 Gypsee Border Collie Jane Rich
20603 Ash Bearded Collie Larry Dalan 20834  Aria GSD Mercy Colberg
20608 Hpnotiq Border Collie Jennifer McDonald 20835 True Golden Retriever Kathy Schroeder
20807 Java Golden Retriever Michelle Frasca 20836  Boogie All American Dog Steve Tochtrop
20811 Stein Border Collie Denise Shaiper 20837 Elcie Labrador Retriever Vicki Cinotto
20813 Leo Border Collie Diana Rupprecht 20838  Quinn Aussie Ella Palutis
20814 Molly All American Dog Steve Brands 20839  Gil Border Collie Mary Gregerson
20816 Aurora Aussie Kimberly Fisher 20840 Hawkeye Labrador Retriever Mary Beth Sanchez
20817  Trubbel Border Collie Susan Jearls 20841 Marlin Bearded Collie Cheri Omnus
20818 Primo Border Collie Jennifer McDonald 20842 Cassi Aussie Gerri Hill
20819 Yoda All American Dog Kimberly Shinn 20843  Billy Border Collie Lee Entzeroth
20821 Egan Vizsla Ellen Blau 20844  Rigby Aussie Erin Day
20830 Cassidy Border Collie Ella Palutis 20845 Hope Labrador Retriever Martha Blank
20831  Sharky Border Collie Bill Seely 20846  Skye English Springer Rich Barker
20833 Gypsee Border Collie Jane Rich 20849 Theo All American Dog Marcy Jacobs
20834 Aria GSD Mercy Colberg 20850 Chase Aussie Kim Semanisin
20837 Elcie Labrador Retriever Vicki Cinotto 20851 Fiona Aussie Mary Grooms
20840 Hawkeye Labrador Retriever Mary Beth Sanchez 20852  Boomer All American Dog Donna Kimler
20843  Billy Border Collie Lee Entzeroth 20853  Ryker Aussie Cindy Brinson



Larry Dalan
Jessica Buchholz
Patrick Corcoran
David Florence
Patricia Martin
Jennifer Sullivan

Debi Cocciola-Wofford

Bob Bruce
Diane Bettis
Karen Winter
Justin Sims
JoAnn Patterson
Chris Brewer

Wendy Culbertson
Carolyn Johnson
Kathy Hackmann
Wendy Culbertson

Charlotte Mielziner
Larry Dalan

Anita Tipton
Aditya Eachempaiti
Gregory Taylor
Jennifer McDonald
Kimberly Fisher
Carolyn Johnson
Valerie Hewitt

Jim Curry

20854 Bing Bearded Collie
20856 Tazer Aussie

20857 Cyd Belgian Sheepdog
20858 Saban Golden Retriever
20861 River Vizsla

20862 Archer All American Dog
20863 Delta Aussie

20865  Kitt Border Collie
20867 Lexi Aussie

20869 Vader Golden Retriever
20870 Cody Border Collie
20871 Beatle Aussie

20872 Porter Aussie

Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)
20874 Bridget Irish Setter

20875 Kaylee Giant Schnauzer
20877 Rory Golden Retriever
20882 Ava Irish Setter
Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (9 dogs)
20602 Maggie Aussie

20603 Ash Bearded Collie
20605 Tippi Border Collie
20606 Kitrina Aussie

20607 Pearl Labrador Retriever
20608 Hpnotiq Border Collie
20609 Chance Aussie

20610 Matt Border Collie
20611  Griffin Aussie

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20612 Banzai Angus Standard Poodle
20614 Timber Golden Retriever

Standard - Master Regular - 24C inches (3 dogs)

Kathy Hackmann

Peter Cinotto
Cindy Simpson
Peter Cinotto

Vicki Miller

Bill Seely

John Rabun

John Hoffmann
Linda Gasparovic
Carol Easterley
Bryan Murphy
Bryan Kincaid
Judith Cunningham
Stacey Alexander
Jackie Moss
Helen Meyer
Vicki Miller

Debbie Baker

David Frasca
Joan Braun

Kim Berkley
Joanne Bockhorn
Melissa Potts
Cheryl Owen
Mary Stucker
Jennifer McDonald
Therese Poirier
Emily Kosztowny
Nancy Ripperger
Janine Mroz
Susan Istenes

24814C Misty Border Collie

24816C Wynn Border Collie

24817C Rascal Border Collie
Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (13 dogs)
24801 Raylene Dobe

24802 Electra Border Collie

24803 Autie Vizsla

24804 BA GSD

24805 Rookie Dobe

24806 Hallie Weimaraner

24807 Hawke Eye Labrador Retriever
24808 Ginger Briard

24809 Bert Old English Sheepdog
24810 Nitro Belgian Tervuren
24811 Jazz Dobe

24812 Zeke Standard Poodle
24813 Schatzi GSD

Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24401 Gibson Vizsla

Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (29 dogs)
16801 Bling Border Collie

16802 Randy Beagle

16803 Emily Shetland Sheepdog
16804 Roxy English Springer
16805 Ty American Eskimo Dog
16806 Penny Shetland Sheepdog
16808 Lacy Shetland Sheepdog
16809 Reyka Border Collie

16810 Giorgio Shetland Sheepdog
16811 Rex All American Dog
16812 Kindle Border Collie

16813 Darby Wheaten

16814 Stormie Cattle Dog

16816 Bonnie Aussie

Mary Beth Hugo

16817 Camille Min Am Shepherd Deborah Vassar

16819 Henry Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich
16820  Flurry Border Collie David Frasca
16821 Firefly Aussie Neil Bosecker
16824  Spruce Toller Sandra Turner
16825 Branch Border Collie Karen Winter
16827 Oliver All American Dog Mary Hruz
16829 Ulysses Shetland Sheepdog Angela Evers
16830 River Min Am Shepherd Teresa Hunt
16832 Gigi Shetland Sheepdog John Burgess
16833 Clark Cocker Spaniel Joan Braun
16835 Riley English Springer Joanne Bockhorn
16836 Nala American Eskimo Dog Melissa Potts
16837 Josie Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Owen

16838 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer David Frasca
Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (10 dogs)

16839 Hana Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson
16840 Beatrice Vizsla Kristi Shaw
16841 Ree Collie Kelly Evers
16842 Zayla Belgian Tervuren Barb Willoh
16843 Ginger Vizsla Anne Albin
16844 Toddy Border Collie Anita Tipton
16845 Kruz Border Collie Mary Gregerson
16847 Effen Border Collie Jennifer McDonald
16848 Clyde Aussie Mary Beth Hugo
16849 lzzy Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson
Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16601 Rudy Shetland Sheepdog Mary Stucker
16602 Chloe Carolina Dog Tom Caraker
16603 Duke Shetland Sheepdog Kate Spasser
16403 Phoenix Mudi Elizabeth Racz-Burton
Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (18 dogs)

12801 ZenaZ Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil
12802 LuLu Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
12803 Lacey Shetland Sheepdog Sharon Williams
12805 Elsie Miniature Poodle Valera Russell
12806 Julie Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier

12807 RockyRaccoon All American Dog
12808 Moose Border Terrier
12809 Whyatt PBGV

12810 Daisy Mae Shetland Sheepdog

Erin Day
Elizabeth Kenny
Pamela Hohrein
Sharon Gage

12812 Emrys Pomeranian Stacy Orris

12814 Telly English Cocker Michelle Frasca
12815 Shani All American Dog Valerie Dietz

12816 Tigger All American Dog Wendy Porter
12817 Fletcher Cocker Spaniel Becky Wertenberger
12818 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog Theresa Corcoran
12819 Jaeger Miniature Schnauzer John Rowe

12820 ziziz Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil

12821 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips

Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (7 dogs)

12822  Stella Bull Terrier Julie Carlson
12827 Evan Kooikerhondje Deborah Vassar
12828 Gilly All American Dog Marcy Jacobs

12829 Fisher All American Dog Julie Free

12830 Katy Muppet Border Collie Diana Rupprecht
12831 Louis Shetland Sheepdog Jennifer Sullivan
12836 Lucy Cattle Dog Julie Carlson

Standard - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12602 Ralphie Schipperke Lynn Hartke
12603  Skipper Shetland Sheepdog Sharon Williams
12604 Sheldon Havanese Joan Braun
Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (13 dogs)

8801 Skylar Papillon Jane Snider
8802 Queeny Toy Poodle Michele Cash
8803 Nemo Corgi (Pembroke) Deborah Hale



8804 Pink Papillon John Gooldy

8805 Tango Yorkshire Terrier Donald Wolff

8806 Sally All American Dog Valerie Dietz

8807 Jazzy Pomeranian Frank Orris

8808 Cheers Papillon Jane Snider

8809 Macho Dachshund Deneice Van Hook
8810 Whisky Corgi (Pembroke) Rose Cope

8811 Parker Corgi (Pembroke) Norma Reis

8813 Ramus Yorkshire Terrier Kristi Fernando
8814 Theo Papillon Jane Snider

12203 Ty Miniature Schnauzer Marianne Kitchell
Standard - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12204  Erin English Cocker

Ring 2 Time 2 Beat (92 dogs)

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 24C inches (2 dogs)
24814C Misty Border Collie
24817C Rascal Border Collie

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 24 inches (5 dogs)

Michelle Frasca

Peter Cinotto
Peter Cinotto

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (8 dogs)

8816 Tag Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Schaefer
8817 Fancy Cocker Spaniel Jeanette Monroe
8818 Connor English Cocker Sally Norris

8819 Wynona Basset Hound Geri Wessel
8820 Max Parson Russell Virginia Weber
8821 Bella Shetland Sheepdog Lydia Carnes
8822 Adele Corgi (Cardigan) Sue Liles

8825 Punkin' Miniature Schnauzer Marianne Kitchell

Standard - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8601 Trinity Yorkshire Terrier Vicki Wolff
8602 Kiss Toy Poodle Michele Cash
8603 Muppet Dachshund Deneice Van Hook

Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (9 dogs)

4801 Roscoe Westie Elli Schaefer

4802 Dazzle Dachshund Deneice Van Hook
4803 Cici Corgi (Pembroke) Rose Cope

4804 Kirby Corgi (Cardigan) Elizabeth Johnston
4805 Twilight Yorkshire Terrier Vicki Wolff

4806 Brio Papillon Kathy Hightshoe
4807 Topaz Yorkshire Terrier Donald Wolff

4808 Riley Westie Elli Schaefer

4809 Reba Dachshund Deneice Van Hook

Ring 1 Open Standard (7 dogs)
Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20402 Gracie Border Collie Amy Wintz
20204 Quest Vizsla Patricia Martin
20206 Jayla Border Collie Charmaine Koenig

Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16401 Puck English Cocker

16404 Splash Min Am Shepherd
Standard - Open Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8401 Luke Basset Hound
Standard - Open Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)
4401 Trysten Corgi (Cardigan)

Ring 1 Novice Standard (14 dogs)

Standard - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24001 Nikita Dutch Shepherd Julie Street
Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

Kathy Yardley
Teresa Hunt

Geri Wessel

Elizabeth Johnston

20202 Libbie Vizsla John Rabun
20203 Rogue Border Collie Dynah Woodman
20205 Loosey Border Collie Lori LeBlanc

Standard - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20209 Myles Golden Retriever Michelle Frasca
20210 Rumble Rottweiler Cheryl Bosecker
Standard - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20001 Oreo All American Dog Laura Filla
20003  Stardust Border Collie Bella Rowe
Standard - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16201 Duncan English Cocker Sally Norris
16202 Shine Min Am Shepherd Teresa Hunt
Standard - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16204 Romeo Labrador Retriever Michelle Frasca
Standard - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12201 Dickens English Cocker Michelle Frasca

24802 Electra Border Collie Bill Seely

24806 Hallie Weimaraner Carol Easterley
24810 Nitro Belgian Tervuren Stacey Alexander
24811 Jazz Dobe Jackie Moss
24812 Zeke Standard Poodle Helen Meyer
Time 2 Beat - Regular - 20 inches (38 dogs)

20003  Stardust Border Collie Bella Rowe

20204 Quest Vizsla Patricia Martin
20205 Loosey Border Collie Lori LeBlanc
20402 Gracie Border Collie Amy Wintz

20603 Ash Bearded Collie Larry Dalan

20605 Tippi Border Collie Anita Tipton

20606 Kitrina Aussie Aditya Eachempati
20608 Hpnotiq Border Collie Jennifer McDonald
20610 Matt Border Collie Carolyn Johnson
20804 Zayne Border Collie Kim Berkley
20808 Buzz Border Collie Justin Sims

20809 Love Aussie JoAnn Patterson
20810 Sculpin Aussie Chris Brewer
20813 Leo Border Collie Diana Rupprecht
20814 Molly All American Dog Steve Brands
20815 Bunny Golden Retriever Deneice Van Hook
20818 Primo Border Collie Jennifer McDonald
20821 Egan Vizsla Ellen Blau

20823 Tica GSD Patricia Schneiderjohn
20826 Bolt Bearded Collie Lori Weinberg
20830 Cassidy Border Collie Ella Palutis

20831 Sharky Border Collie Bill Seely

20832  Tuff Aussie Carmalene Colberg
20834 Aria GSD Mercy Colberg
20837 Elcie Labrador Retriever Vicki Cinotto
20839 Gill Border Collie Mary Gregerson
20840 Hawkeye Labrador Retriever Mary Beth Sanchez
20842 Cassi Aussie Gerri Hill

20843 Billy Border Collie Lee Entzeroth
20846  Skye English Springer Rich Barker

20849 Theo All American Dog Marcy Jacobs
20854 Bing Bearded Collie Larry Dalan

20856 Tazer Aussie Jessica Buchholz
20857 Cyd Belgian Sheepdog Patrick Corcoran
20861 River Vizsla Patricia Martin
20867 Lexi Aussie Diane Bettis
20869 Vader Golden Retriever Karen Winter
20870 Cody Border Collie Justin Sims

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20209 Myles Golden Retriever Michelle Frasca
20612 Banzai Angus Standard Poodle Jim Curry

20614  Timber Golden Retriever Kathy Hackmann
20882 Ava Irish Setter Wendy Culbertson

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 16 inches (20 dogs)

16403  Phoenix Mudi Elizabeth Racz-Burton
16404 Splash Min Am Shepherd Teresa Hunt

16601 Rudy Shetland Sheepdog Mary Stucker

16602 Chloe Carolina Dog Tom Caraker

16603 Duke Shetland Sheepdog Kate Spasser

16604 Chuckles Pumi Kim Berkley

16801 Bling Border Collie David Frasca

16804 Roxy English Springer Joanne Bockhorn



American Eskimo Dog
All American Dog

Min Am Shepherd
Border Collie

Aussie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Min Am Shepherd
English Springer
American Eskimo Dog
Standard Schnauzer

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 16 inches (5 dogs)

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Vizsla

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 12 inches (10 dogs)

Schipperke
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Poodle
PBGV

All American Dog
All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Kooikerhondje

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)

Yorkshire Terrier
Yorkshire Terrier
Pomeranian
Corgi (Pembroke)

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 8 inches (3 dogs)

16805 Ty
16811 Rex
16817 Camille
16820  Flurry
16821 Firefly
16825 Branch
16827 Oliver
16829 Ulysses
16830 River
16835 Riley
16836 Nala
16838 Shiraz
16203 Rev
16204 Romeo
16839 Hana
16842 Zayla
16843 Ginger
12602 Ralphie
12603  Skipper
12801 ZenaZzZ
12805 Elsie
12809 Wyatt
12815 Shani
12816 Tigger
12817 Fletcher
12818 Rhys
12819 Jaeger
12827 Evan
8601 Trinity
8805 Tango
8807 Jazzy
8810 Whisky
8201 Pogo
8816 Tag
8821 Bella

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Ring 2 Novice JWW (19 dogs)

JWW - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

Rottweiler

JWW - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

Dutch Shepherd

JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)

Vizsla

Border Collie
Vizsla

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

JWW - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

Golden Retriever
Irish Setter

JWW - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

All American Dog
Border Collie

JWW - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

24202 Rumble
24001 Nikita
20202 Libbie
20203 Rogue
20204 Quest
20205 Loosey
20206 Jayla
20207 Kyber
20402 Gracie
20209 Myles
20211 Rosie
20001 Oreo
20003  Stardust
16201 Duncan
16202 Shine
16825 Branch

English Cocker
Min Am Shepherd
Border Collie

JWW - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16204

Romeo

Labrador Retriever

Melissa Potts
Emily Kosztowny
Deborah Vassar
David Frasca
Neil Bosecker
Karen Winter
Mary Hruz
Angela Evers
Teresa Hunt
Joanne Bockhorn
Melissa Potts
David Frasca

Kim Berkley
Michelle Frasca
Carolyn Johnson
Barb Willoh
Anne Albin

Lynn Hartke

Sharon Williams
Debi Zavadil

Valera Russell
Pamela Hohrein
Valerie Dietz
Wendy Porter
Becky Wertenberger
Theresa Corcoran
John Rowe

Deborah Vassar

Vicki Wolff
Donald Wolff
Frank Orris
Rose Cope

Wendy Porter
Darlene Schaefer
Lydia Carnes

Cheryl Bosecker
Julie Street

John Rabun
Dynah Woodman
Patricia Martin
Lori LeBlanc
Charmaine Koenig
Geoffrey Nieder
Amy Wintz

Michelle Frasca
Wendy Culbertson

Laura Filla
Bella Rowe

Sally Norris
Teresa Hunt

Karen Winter

Michelle Frasca

JWW - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12201

JWW - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12204

Dickens

Erin

English Cocker

English Cocker

Ring 2 Open JWW (12 dogs)
JWW - Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

Vizsla

JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

Labrador Retriever
Aussie

JWW - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

Golden Retriever

JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

English Cocker
Mudi

Carolina Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Open Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

24401 Gibson
20607 Pearl
20611  Griffin
20614 Timber
16401 Puck
16403 Phoenix
16602 Chloe
16603 Duke
8601 Trinity
8603 Muppet

Yorkshire Terrier
Dachshund

JWW - Open Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8401

Luke

Basset Hound

JWW - Open Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4401

Trysten

Corgi (Cardigan)

Ring 2 Master/Excellent JWW (181 dogs)

JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (54 dogs)

20801
20803
20805
20807
20808
20809
20810
20813
20814
20815
20816
20818
20820
20821
20823
20824
20826
20827
20828
20830
20831
20832
20833
20834
20835
20836
20837
20839
20840
20841
20842
20843
20844
20845
20846
20849
20850
20852
20854

Dune
Lacy
Ziva
Java
Buzz
Love
Sculpin
Leo
Molly
Bunny
Aurora
Primo
Nitro
Egan
Tica
Yadi
Bolt
Abbey
Kelso
Cassidy
Sharky
Tuff
Gypsee
Aria
True
Boogie
Elcie
Gil
Hawkeye
Marlin
Cassi
Billy
Rigby
Hope
Skye
Theo
Chase
Boomer
Bing

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Vizsla

GSD

Collie

Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
GSD

Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Bearded Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Labrador Retriever
English Springer
All American Dog
Aussie

All American Dog
Bearded Collie

Michelle Frasca

Michelle Frasca

Debbie Baker

Gregory Taylor
Valerie Hewitt

Kathy Hackmann

Kathy Yardley
Elizabeth Racz-Burton
Tom Caraker
Kate Spasser

Vicki Wolff
Deneice Van Hook

Geri Wessel

Elizabeth Johnston

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Bob Bruce

Diane Bettis
Michelle Frasca
Justin Sims

JoAnn Patterson
Chris Brewer
Diana Rupprecht
Steve Brands
Deneice Van Hook
Kimberly Fisher
Jennifer McDonald
Geoffrey Nieder
Ellen Blau

Patricia Schneiderjohn
John Rowe

Lori Weinberg
Charmaine Koenig
Valerie Hewitt

Ella Palutis

Bill Seely
Carmalene Colberg
Jane Rich

Mercy Colberg
Kathy Schroeder
Steve Tochtrop
Vicki Cinotto

Mary Gregerson
Mary Beth Sanchez
Cheri Omnus

Gerri Hill

Lee Entzeroth

Erin Day

Martha Blank

Rich Barker

Marcy Jacobs

Kim Semanisin
Donna Kimler
Larry Dalan



Belgian Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

All American Dog
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Bearded Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

- 20 inches (4 dogs)
Irish Setter

Giant Schnauzer
Golden Retriever
Irish Setter

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (8 dogs)

20857 Cyd
20858 Saban
20861 River
20862  Archer
20863 Delta
20865  Kitt
20867 Lexi
20869 Vader
20870 Cody
20871 Beatle
20872 Porter
20603 Ash
20838 Quinn
20851 Fiona
20853 Ryker
JWW - Master Preferred
20874  Bridget
20875 Kaylee
20877 Rory
20882 Ava
20602 Maggie
20605 Tippi
20608 Hpnotiq
20609 Chance
20610 Matt
20822 Abby
20856 Tazer
20606 Kitrina

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20612

Banzai Angus

Aussie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie
Border Collie
Dalmatian
Aussie
Aussie

Standard Poodle

JWW - Master Regular - 24C inches (3 dogs)
24814C Misty
24816C Wynn
24817C Rascal
JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (13 dogs)

24801 Raylene
24802 Electra
24803 Autie
24804 BA
24805 Rookie
24806 Hallie
24807 Hawke Eye
24808 Ginger
24809 Bert
24810 Nitro
24811 Jazz
24812 Zeke
24813 Schatzi
JWW - Master Regular -
16404 Splash
16601 Rudy
16801 Bling
16802 Randy
16803 Emily
16804 Roxy
16805 Ty
16806 Penny
16808 Lacy
16809 Reyka
16810 Giorgio
16811 Rex
16812 Kindle
16813 Darby
16814 Stormie
16816 Bonnie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Dobe

Border Collie

Vizsla

GSD

Dobe

Weimaraner
Labrador Retriever
Briard

Old English Sheepdog
Belgian Tervuren
Dobe

Standard Poodle
GSD

16 inches (29 dogs)
Min Am Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
English Springer
American Eskimo Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Border Collie
Wheaten

Cattle Dog

Aussie

Patrick Corcoran
David Florence
Patricia Martin
Jennifer Sullivan
Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Bob Bruce
Diane Bettis
Karen Winter
Justin Sims
JoAnn Patterson
Chris Brewer
Larry Dalan

Ella Palutis

Mary Grooms
Cindy Brinson

Wendy Culbertson
Carolyn Johnson
Kathy Hackmann
Wendy Culbertson

Charlotte Mielziner
Anita Tipton
Jennifer McDonald
Kimberly Fisher
Carolyn Johnson
Elaine Lindhorst
Jessica Buchholz
Aditya Eachempati

Jim Curry

Peter Cinotto
Cindy Simpson
Peter Cinotto

Vicki Miller

Bill Seely

John Rabun
John Hoffmann
Linda Gasparovic
Carol Easterley
Bryan Murphy
Bryan Kincaid
Judith Cunningham
Stacey Alexander
Jackie Moss
Helen Meyer
Vicki Miller

Teresa Hunt
Mary Stucker
David Frasca
Joan Braun

Kim Berkley
Joanne Bockhorn
Melissa Potts
Cheryl Owen
Mary Stucker
Jennifer McDonald
Therese Poirier
Emily Kosztowny
Nancy Ripperger
Janine Mroz
Susan Istenes
Mary Beth Hugo

16817 Camille Min Am Shepherd
16819 Henry Shetland Sheepdog
16820  Flurry Border Collie

16821 Firefly Aussie

16824  Spruce Toller

16829 Ulysses Shetland Sheepdog
16830 River Min Am Shepherd
16832 Gigi Shetland Sheepdog
16833 Clark Cocker Spaniel
16835 Riley English Springer
16836 Nala American Eskimo Dog
16837 Josie Shetland Sheepdog
16838 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer
JWW - Master Preferred - 16 inches (10 dogs)
16839 Hana Labrador Retriever
16840 Beatrice Vizsla

16841 Ree Collie

16842 Zayla Belgian Tervuren
16843 Ginger Vizsla

16844 Toddy Border Collie

16845 Kruz Border Collie

16847 Effen Border Collie

16848 Clyde Aussie

16849 lzzy Labrador Retriever
JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16827 Oliver All American Dog
JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (19 dogs)
12801 ZenaZzZ Cocker Spaniel
12802 LuLu Miniature Schnauzer
12803 Lacey Shetland Sheepdog
12805 Elsie Miniature Poodle
12806 Julie Shetland Sheepdog
12807 RockyRaccoon All American Dog
12808 Moose Border Terrier
12809 Wyatt PBGV

12810 Daisy Mae Shetland Sheepdog
12812 Emrys Pomeranian

12814 Telly English Cocker
12815 Shani All American Dog
12816 Tigger All American Dog
12817 Fletcher Cocker Spaniel
12818 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog
12819 Jaeger Miniature Schnauzer
12820 Ziziz Cocker Spaniel
12821 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer
12603  Skipper Shetland Sheepdog
JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (6 dogs)
12822 Stella Bull Terrier

12828 Gilly All American Dog
12829 Fisher All American Dog
12830 Katy Muppet Border Collie

12831 Louis Shetland Sheepdog
12836 Lucy Cattle Dog

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12602 Ralphie Schipperke

12604 Sheldon Havanese

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (14 dogs)
8602 Kiss Toy Poodle

8801 Skylar Papillon

8802 Queeny Toy Poodle

8803 Nemo Corgi (Pembroke)
8804 Pink Papillon

8805 Tango Yorkshire Terrier
8806 Sally All American Dog
8807 Jazzy Pomeranian

8808 Cheers Papillon

Deborah Vassar
Jane Rich

David Frasca
Neil Bosecker
Sandra Turner
Angela Evers
Teresa Hunt
John Burgess
Joan Braun
Joanne Bockhorn
Melissa Potts
Cheryl Owen
David Frasca

Carolyn Johnson
Kristi Shaw

Kelly Evers

Barb Willoh

Anne Albin

Anita Tipton

Mary Gregerson
Jennifer McDonald
Mary Beth Hugo
Carolyn Johnson

Mary Hruz

Debi Zavadil

Sue Phillips
Sharon Williams
Valera Russell
Therese Poirier
Erin Day
Elizabeth Kenny
Pamela Hohrein
Sharon Gage
Stacy Orris
Michelle Frasca
Valerie Dietz
Wendy Porter
Becky Wertenberger
Theresa Corcoran
John Rowe

Debi Zavadil

Sue Phillips
Sharon Williams

Julie Carlson
Marcy Jacobs
Julie Free

Diana Rupprecht
Jennifer Sullivan
Julie Carlson

Lynn Hartke
Joan Braun

Michele Cash
Jane Snider
Michele Cash
Deborah Hale
John Gooldy
Donald Wolff
Valerie Dietz
Frank Orris
Jane Snider



Dachshund

Corgi (Pembroke)
Corgi (Pembroke)
Yorkshire Terrier
Papillon

JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (8 dogs)

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
English Cocker
Basset Hound
Parson Russell
Shetland Sheepdog
Corgi (Cardigan)
Miniature Schnauzer

JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (9 dogs)

8809 Macho
8810 Whisky
8811 Parker
8813 Ramus
8814 Theo
8816 Tag
8817 Fancy
8818 Connor
8819 Wynona
8820 Max
8821 Bella
8822 Adele
8825 Punkin'
4801 Roscoe
4802 Dazzle
4803 Cici
4804 Kirby
4805 Twilight
4806 Brio
4807 Topaz
4808 Riley
4809 Reba

Westie
Dachshund

Corgi (Pembroke)
Corgi (Cardigan)
Yorkshire Terrier
Papillon
Yorkshire Terrier
Westie
Dachshund

Deneice Van Hook
Rose Cope

Norma Reis

Kristi Fernando
Jane Snider

Darlene Schaefer
Jeanette Monroe
Sally Norris

Geri Wessel
Virginia Weber
Lydia Carnes
Sue Liles
Marianne Kitchell

Elli Schaefer
Deneice Van Hook
Rose Cope
Elizabeth Johnston
Vicki Wolff

Kathy Hightshoe
Donald Wolff

Elli Schaefer
Deneice Van Hook



